

SA No. 33 of 2013

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Ms. Akleema Praveen, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellant.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, this case on 18.05.2018.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)
04.04.2018

Shiksha